4119	1	ARRANTY DEED	Vol. <u>maa</u> Page <u>3407</u>
KNO	W ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	KENNETH C. KARNS	, CONSERVATOR OF
THE ESTATE OF DOBOLITY M. KARNS, A PROTECTED PERSON hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter called BRTAN K. WAGGONER			
THREAD K. MAGAINER the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, the certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, situated in the County of <u>KIAMATH</u> and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:			
	The Westerly 85 feet of TRACT 15 the official plat thereof on fil Klamath County, Oregon. TOGETHE Oregon License #X51423, which is	le in the office of TR WITH 1964 Great	the County Clerk of Lakes Mobile Home.
60	herein.		and the second second second
2 Q			
"This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use — laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should — check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses."			
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns joicer. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of			
record and those apparent upon the land, if any, as the date of this deed and that grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 12,500.00 However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is then the terms of the consideration (indicate which). '(The sentence between the symbols', if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)			
-		THE-E	STATE OF DOROTHY M. KARNS
County	F OREGON,) of <u>klamath</u>) ss. orvary <u>/8</u> , 19 <u>92</u> .	by: Frank	The C. KARNS, CONSERVATOR
Pers	onally appeared the above named	مىلىنىڭ ئۆلۈك بولىرىنىڭ بولىرىنىڭ بەر بەر بىلىرىنىڭ بىرىيەر بىلىرىنىڭ بىلىرىنىڭ بىلىرىنىڭ بىلىرىنىڭ بىلىرىنىڭ ب	
THE ES	H C. KARNS, CONSERVATOR OF		
PROTECTED_PERSON and acknowledged the foregoing instrument			
to be <u>his</u> voluntary act and deed. Before me: $V_{1,1} + V_{2} + V_{3} + STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.$			
Before me: MULL STATE OF OREGON, County of). Thic foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me the Notary Public for Oregon			instrument was acknowledged before me this
and an Edit	My commission expires: 11/16/92	president	any of,
	OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTI L REDD		
U	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 010431 TY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995		corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
Carporer	and a second	My commission expires:	
	ESTATE OF DOROTHY N. KARNS	el	STATE OF OREGON.
	CORONADO ST. ING, CA 96003		County ofKlamath
	URANTUR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		I certify that the within instrument was
	N K. WAGGONER CLIMAX AVE.		received for record on the <u>19th</u> day of <u>Feb.</u> , 19 <u>92</u> ,
KLAM	ATH FALLS, OR 97603 GRANTEE: NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	at 4:03 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book M92 on page 3407 or as
Aller reconling	N K. WAGGONER		file/reel_number41191 Record of Deeds of said county.
	CLIMAX AVE.	RÉCORDER'S USE	Witness my hand and seal of County
KLAM	ATH FALLS, OR 97603		affixed.
Unut a change	is requested all has statements shall be sent to the following address.		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
	N K. WAGGONEF		- Recording Officer
	IATH FALLS, OF 97693	Fee \$30.00	By Qreelene Mullender Deputy
	Conference and and	1 1 PT 05 - 48 312 - 111	

MOUNTAIN THTLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY